Panasonic LUMIX H-HS030E
ProdCode: PANHHS030E
LUMIX G Macro 30mm / F2.8 ASPH / MEGA O.I.S
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
LUMIX G Macro 30mm / F2.8 ASPH / MEGA O.I.S
F2.8
30mm
MEGA O.I.S
Mount: Micro Four Thirds mount
Optical Image Stabilizer: Yes (MEGA O.I.S.)
Focal Length: f=30mm (35mm camera equivalent 60mm)
Aperture Type: 7 diaphragm blades / Circular aperture diaphragm
Maximum Aperture: F2.8
Minimum Aperture: F22
Closest Focusing Distance: 0.105m / 0.345ft
Maximum magnification: Approx. 1.0x / 2.0x (35mm camera equivalent)
General Diagonal Angle of View: 40°
Filter Size: ?46mm / 1.8in
Max. Diameter: ?58.8mm / 2.3in
Overall Length: Approx. 63.5mm / 2.5in (from the tip of the lens to the base side of
                               1 / 3
the lens mount)
Weight: Approx. 180g / 6.35oz (excluding lens cap and lens rear cap)
True-to-Life Macro Shots
Taking advantage of the life-size magnification capability and deep depth of field, this
compact lens offers excellent performance in shooting from casual macro shots, like
flowers or food, to impressive portraits. It features an outstanding closest focusing
distance of 0.105m allowing you to shoot true-to-life macro shots of flowers or small
accessories.
240 fps Drive Capability
The inclusion of a stepping motor makes the focusing action smooth and silent for use
in both photo and video recording. When mounted on the LUMIX G cameras, you can
take advantage of the high-speed, high-precision Contrast AF system with a 240 fps
digital signal exchange, achieving high speed AF faster than approx. 0.5 sec (infinity -
0.105m).
Compact & Reliable Metal Design
Comprising of 9 lenses in 9 groups including an aspherical lens, the lens system
achieves both high compactness and high optical performance. It incorporates a
superior inner focus system that enables excellent resolution and contrast from full life-
size magnification to infinity. Offered in sharp, metallic black, this lens stylishly
matches the LUMIX G cameras.
In the box:
Lens cap
Lens rear cap
Lens storage bag
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
                               2 / 3
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3